
Offer #691-1432 See page 2 for submission instructions.   

Please indicate qualifying Maytag brand model(s) purchased and note serial number(s). One model per appliance type.

BUILT-IN COOKING
Cooktops

MEC7430B
MEC9530B
MEC9536B

MGC7430D
MGC7536D
MGC9530D

MGC9536D

Wall Ovens
MEW7527D
MEW7530D
MEW7627D

MEW7630D
MEW9527D
MEW9530D

MEW9627D
MEW9630D
MMW7730D

Serial Number (REQUIRED)                       
Serial Number (REQUIRED)                       

COOKING
Ranges

MER8600D
MER8700D
MER8800D
MER8850D

MET8720D
MET8820D
MGR8600D
MGR8700D

MGR8800D
MGR8850D
MGT8720D
MGT8820D

Microwave Hood Combinations
MMV1174D
MMV4205D

MMV5219D
MMV6190D

Serial Number (REQUIRED)                       
Serial Number (REQUIRED)                       

REFRIGERATION
Side-by-Side Refrigerators

MSB26C6M
MSC21C6M

MSF21D4M
MSF25D4M

Bottom-Freezer Refrigerators
MBF1953D
MBF1958D
MBF2258D
MFC2062D

MFF2258D
MFF2558D
MFI2169D
MFT2574D

MFT2776D
MFX2876D

Top-Freezer Refrigerators
MRT318FZ
MRT511FZ

MRT519SZ
MRT711BZ

Serial Number (REQUIRED)                       

CLEANING
Dishwashers

MDB4949S
MDB5969S

MDB6949S
MDB7949S

MDB8969S

Compactor
MTUC7500A

Serial Number (REQUIRED)                       
Serial Number (REQUIRED)                       

UP TO A $350 LAUNDRY PAIR REBATE
Purchase an eligible washer with an eligible dryer to receive 
the PAIR rebate value listed next to the washer model.
Top Load Pair Washers

MVWC300B $75
MVWC425B $75
MVWC555D $75
MVWX500B $75

MVWX600B $75
MVWX655D $75
MVWB725B $100
MVWB835D $100

MVWB880B $100
MVWB980B $150

Top Load Pair Dryers
MEDB725B
MEDB835D
MEDB880B
MEDB980B
MEDC300B
MEDC400B
MEDC555D

MEDX500B
MEDX655D
MEDX6STB
MGDB725B
MGDB835D
MGDB880B
MGDB980B

MGDC300B
MGDC400B
MGDC555D
MGDX500B
MGDX655D
MGDX6STB

Front Load Pair Washers
MHW4300D $100
MHW5100D $100

MHW7100D $100
MHW8100D $350

Front Load Pair Dryers
MED5100
MED7100

MED8100
MGD5100

MGD7100
MGD8100

Serial Number (REQUIRED)                       
Serial Number (REQUIRED)                       

Mail-In Rebate 

AND

OR

Receive Up To a

$500 MasterCard®  
Prepaid Card By Mail 
with Purchase of  
Select Maytag Brand  
Kitchen Appliances

 ❏ $100 Rebate on 2 
 ❏ $250 Rebate on 3 
 ❏ $400 Rebate on 4
 ❏ $500 Rebate on 5

 

Offer Valid 
August 20–September 30, 2014

Receive Up To a

$350 MasterCard®  
Prepaid Card By Mail 
with Purchase of a  
Select Maytag Brand  
Laundry PAIR

SAVINGS



Please allow eight weeks from the time your rebate form is mailed for delivery of rebate. 
Online Tracking.  If you would like to track your rebate status online, please visit maytag.rewardpromo.com
Questions?  If you do not receive your rebate within 8 weeks from the date your rebate form was mailed, you must call 1-866-624-7728, Monday–Saturday  
7:00 a.m.–7:00 p.m., CST. Closed Sunday. Please have your model number(s) and corresponding serial number(s) ready.
Terms of offer:  Rebate is limited to one rebate form per household (two rebate forms per household in Rhode Island only) during the promotional period. Consumer 
may choose one model per appliance type up to a maximum of 7 models, with a maximum rebate amount of $850 per household. Rebate will be in the form of a 
Maytag brand MasterCard® Prepaid Card. LATE SUBMISSIONS WILL NOT BE ACCEPTED. Offer good only in the U.S.A. Purchases must be made at a participating 
Maytag brand retailer.  Multiple sales to apartments, builders, condominiums, subdivisions and wholesalers do not qualify. Not valid for purchases made at Sears, 
Lowe’s, Best Buy, The Home Depot, Whirlpool Corporation Outlet sites, Whirlpool Corporation’s VIPLINK™ Program or Employee Purchase Program, or online 
auction houses. Purchases of refurbished or previously sold models do not qualify for the promotion. Rebate form is not transferable. Omission of sales receipt or 
any other information will delay processing or disqualify your request. All submitted proofs of purchase become the property of Whirlpool Corporation and cannot 
be returned. Whirlpool Corporation and the retailers are not responsible for lost, late, illegible, incomplete, damaged or misdirected submissions or postage due 
requests/mail. Keep a copy for your files. Fraudulent submissions could result in federal prosecution under U.S. Mail Fraud Statutes (Title 18, United States Code, 
Sections 1341 and 1342). ALL CLAIMS SUBJECT TO AUDIT. 
Disclosure:  Cards are issued by Citibank, N.A. pursuant to a license from MasterCard International and managed by Citi Prepaid Services. Cards will not have 
cash access and can be used everywhere MasterCard debit cards are accepted. MasterCard is a registered trademark of MasterCard International Incorporated. 
Additional terms and conditions apply. The MasterCard Prepaid Card expires 12 months from the date of issuance. Whirlpool Corporation reserves the right to 
substitute a check of equal value in lieu of a Prepaid Card at its sole discretion. 
 ®/™ ©2014 Maytag. All rights reserved. NCP-16817. Printed in the U.S.A. 7/14. Form No. MM14080089RNCP

FOR ONLINE/MAIL PRE-QUALIFICATION ONLY:
Provide the required information at maytag.rewardpromo.com. Follow the instructions, then print 
and mail the pre-qualification form, along with your sales receipt, to the address below.

FOR MAIL-IN ONLY: 
Complete the following required information on this form:

 
FIRST NAME LAST NAME

 
STREET ADDRESS         APT. #

  
CITY        STATE ZIP

                 DATE PURCHASED:   
HOME PHONE #       MONTH DAY YEAR

EMAIL ADDRESS (optional)

 ❏ Please notify me via email when my Mail-In Rebate Form has been received.
 ❏  I do not wish to receive special offers, promotions or other email marketing communications from Whirlpool Corporation  
and its affiliated brands.

All information we gather is governed by our privacy policy. For more information and for a list of affiliated brands, please visit our website  
at whirlpoolcorp.com/privacy

                            
RETAILER NAME      CODE  RETAILER # (IF APPLICABLE)
PLEASE NOTE: Purchases must be made at a participating Maytag brand retailer in order to qualify for rebate. 
Multiple sales to apartments, builders, condominiums, subdivisions and wholesalers do not qualify. Not valid for purchases made 
at Sears, Lowe’s, Best Buy, The Home Depot, Whirlpool Corporation Outlet sites, Whirlpool Corporation’s VIPLINK™ Program or 
Employee Purchase Program, or online auction houses. In order to determine whether a retailer is participating, please check with  
a sales associate prior to purchase.

 ▶ Did this rebate influence your purchase decision? Please check one: (optional)
❑ Yes ❑ No

 ▶ Where did you hear about this promotion? Please check one: (optional)
❑ TV ❑ Online ❑ Newspaper ❑ In Store ❑ Retailer Advertisement ❑ Friend or Family ❑ Email

 ▶  Submit your serial number(s). A rebate will not be issued without (a) valid serial number(s).
•  If you have your serial number(s) prior to the postmark date, please indicate the model(s) purchased and fill in the 

serial number(s) on page 1 of this form.
•  If your appliances have not been delivered by the postmark date, mail this rebate form with the purchased model(s) 

indicated by 10/30/14. Then call 1-866-624-7728 or visit maytag.rewardpromo.com within 60 days after the 
postmark date to submit your serial number(s).

REBATE MAILING INSTRUCTIONS
Savings Handled – NCP
Offer #691-1432
P.O. Box 751267
El Paso, TX 88575-1267

Mail this completed rebate form OR pre-qualification form, 
along with a legible copy of your detailed sales receipt indicating 
model number(s) dated between 8/20/14–9/30/14 to the 
address provided: ➜
PLEASE NOTE: Sales receipt must include PURCHASE DATE, 
PURCHASE PRICE and RETAILER NAME.

OFFER VALID
8/20/14–9/30/14

MAIL-IN ENVELOPE MUST BE POSTMARKED NO LATER THAN 10/30/14.
Submitted materials will NOT be returned. Retain a copy of your rebate form and receipts for your records.
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