SAVINGS

MAYTAG[®]

Receive Up To a **MasterCard® Prepaid Card By Mail** with Purchase of Select Maytag Brand Kitchen Appliances



Receive Up To a

MasterCard® **Prepaid Card By Mail**

with Purchase of a Select Maytag Brand Laundry PAIR

	□ \$250 Rebate on 3 □ \$400 Rebate on 4		
	□ \$500 Rebate on 5		Offer Valid August 20-September 30, 2014
Please indica	ate qualifying Maytag	brand model(s) purchase	ed and note serial number(s). One model per appliance type.
	BUILT-IN COOKI	NG	UP TO A \$350 LAUNDRY PAIR REBATE
Cooktops MEC7430B MEC9530B MEC9536B Wall Ovens MEW7527D MEW7530D MEW7627D	□MGC7430D □MGC7536D □MGC9530D □MEW7630D □MEW9527D □MEW9530D	□MGC9536D □MEW9627D □MEW9630D □MMW7730D	Purchase an eligible washer with an eligible dryer to receive the PAIR rebate value listed next to the washer model. Top Load Pair Washers MVWC300B \$75 MWWX600B \$75 MWB880B \$100 MWC425B \$75 MWWX655D \$75 MWB980B \$150 MWWC5555D \$75 MWWB725B \$100 MWWX500B \$75 MWWB835D \$100 Top Load Pair Dryers
Serial Number (RE			MEDB725B MEDX500B MGDC300B MEDB835D MEDX655D MGDC400B MEDB880B MEDX65TB MGDC555D
Ranges MER8600D MER8700D MER8800D MER8850D Microwave Hood 0	COOKING MET8720D MET8820D MGR8600D MGR8700D Combinations	□MGR8800D □MGR8850D □MGT8720D □MGT8820D	MEDB880B
□MMV1174D □MMV4205D Serial Number (RE	□MMV5219D □MMV6190D		MED5100
Serial Number (RE	QUIRED)		Serial Number (REQUIRED)
Side-by-Side Refri	REFRIGERATIO igerators MSF21D4M MSF25D4M	N	
Bottom-Freezer Re MBF1953D MBF1958D MBF2258D MFC2062D Top-Freezer Refrig	efrigerators UMFF2258D MFF2558D MFI2169D MFT2574D	□MFT2776D □MFX2876D	
□MRT318FZ □MRT511FZ Serial Number (RE	□MRT519SZ □MRT711BZ QUIRED)		
	CLEANING		
Dishwashers	□MDB6949S	□MDB8969S	

Serial Number (REQUIRED) Serial Number (REQUIRED)

□MDB5969S

Compactor □MTUC7500A □MDB7949S

CHOOSE

FOR ONLINE/MAIL PRE-QUALIFICATION ONLY:

Provide the required information at maytag.rewardpromo.com. Follow the instructions, then print and mail the pre-qualification form, along with your sales receipt, to the address below.

FOR MAIL IN ONLY

	SIT WAIL-IN ONEI.			
Complete the following required inform	ation on this form:			
FIRST NAME	LAST NAME			
STREET ADDRESS			APT. #	
CITY		STATE	ZIP	
	DATE PURCHASED	١.		
HOME PHONE #	DATE FORGINGED	MONTH	DAY	YEAR
EMAIL ADDRESS (optional)				
☐ Please notify me via email when my Mail-In Reba	te Form has been received.			
☐ I do not wish to receive special offers, promotion	s or other email marketing com	munications fro	om Whirlpoo	I Corporation
and its affiliated brands. All information we gather is governed by our privacy p	olicy. For more information and fo	ur a list of affiliate	nd brands nl	aasa visit our wahsita
at whirlpoolcorp.com/privacy	oncy. I of Thore information and to	i a iist Ui ailillati	su brarius, pr	sase visit our website
		\circ		
	9;	9 _		
RETAILER NAME	CO	DE RE	TAILER # (IF APPLICABLE)
PLEASE NOTE: Purchases must be made at a pa Multiple sales to apartments, builders, condominiums,				

Multiple sales to apartments, builders, condominiums, subdivisions and wholesalers do not quality. Not valid for purchases made at Sears, Lowe's, Best Buy, The Home Depot, Whirlpool Corporation Outlet sites, Whirlpool Corporation's VIPLINK™ Program or Employee Purchase Program, or online auction houses. In order to determine whether a retailer is participating, please check with a sales associate prior to purchase.

- ▶ Did this rebate influence your purchase decision? Please check one: (optional)
 □ Yes
 □ No
- ▶ Where did you hear about this promotion? Please check one: (optional)
 - □ TV □ Online □ Newspaper □ In Store □ Retailer Advertisement □ Friend or Family □ Email
- Submit your serial number(s). A rebate will not be issued without (a) valid serial number(s).
 - If you have your serial number(s) prior to the postmark date, please indicate the model(s) purchased and fill in the serial number(s) on page 1 of this form.
 - If your appliances have not been delivered by the postmark date, mail this rebate form with the purchased model(s) indicated by 10/30/14. Then call 1-866-624-7728 or visit maytag.rewardpromo.com within 60 days after the postmark date to submit your serial number(s).

REBATE MAILING INSTRUCTIONS

Mail this completed rebate form OR pre-qualification form, along with a legible copy of your detailed sales receipt indicating model number(s) dated between 8/20/14–9/30/14 to the address provided: →

PLEASE NOTE: Sales receipt must include PURCHASE DATE, PLIRCHASE PRICE and RETAILER NAME

Savings Handled – NCP Offer #691-1432 P.O. Box 751267 El Paso, TX 88575-1267

OFFER VALID 8/20/14-9/30/14 MAIL-IN ENVELOPE MUST BE POSTMARKED NO LATER THAN 10/30/14.

Submitted materials will NOT be returned. Retain a copy of your rebate form and receipts for your records.

Please allow eight weeks from the time your rebate form is mailed for delivery of rebate.

Online Tracking. If you would like to track your rebate status online, please visit maytag.rewardpromo.com

Questions? If you do not receive your rebate within 8 weeks from the date your rebate form was mailed, you must call 1-866-624-7728, Monday–Saturday 7:00 a.m.-7:00 p.m., CST. Closed Sunday. Please have your model number(s) and corresponding serial number(s) ready.

Terms of offer: Rebate is limited to one rebate form per household (two rebate forms per household in Rhode Island only) during the promotional period. Consumer may choose one model per appliance type up to a maximum of 7 models, with a maximum robate amount of \$850 per household. Rebate will be in the form of a Maytag brand MasterCard* Prepaid Card. LATE SUBMISSIONS WILL NOT BE ACCEPTED. Offer good only in the U.S.A. Purchases must be made at a participating Maytag brand retailer. Multiple sales to apartments, builders, condominiums, subdivisions and wholesalers do not qualify. Not valid for purchases made at Sears, Lowe's, Best Buy, The Home Depot, Whirippool Corporation Outlet sites, Whirippool Corporations VIPLINK** Program or Employee Purchase Program, or online auction houses. Purchases of refurbished or previously sold models do not qualify for the promotion. Rebate form is not transferable. Omission of sales receipt or any other information will delay processing or disqualify your request. All submitted proofs of purchase become the property of Whirippool Corporation and cannot be returned. Whirippool Corporation and the retailers are not responsible for lost, late, illegible, incomplete, damaged or misdirected submissions or postage due requests/mail. Keep a copy for your files. Fraudulent submissions could result in federal prosecution under U.S. Mail Fraud Statutes (Title 18, United States Code, Sections 1341 and 1342). ALL CLAIMS SUBJECT TO AUDIT.

Disclosure: Cards are issued by Citibank, N.A. pursuant to a license from MasterCard International and managed by Citi Prepaid Services. Cards will not have cash access and can be used everywhere MasterCard debit cards are accepted. MasterCard is a registered trademark of MasterCard International Incorporated. Additional terms and conditions apply. The MasterCard Prepaid Card expires 12 months from the date of issuance. Whirlpool Corporation reserves the right to substitute a check of equal value in lieu of a Prepaid Card at its sole discretion.

®/™ ©2014 Maytag, All rights reserved, NCP-16817, Printed in the U.S.A. 7/14, Form No. MM14080089RNCP